May 29 2024 (17:45) India Rail Info 1

Gujarat SF Express/22954 - SF - WR
BRC/Vadodara Junction to VAPI/Vapi
3h 54m - 225 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 07:10 8 |1 0 25 |52 |WR
2 MAN  |Maninagar 07:18 07:20 2m |2 |1 3 99 (50 |WR
3 MHD |Mahemdavad Kheda Road |07:35 07:37 2m |2 |1 28 81 (35 |WR
4 ND Nadiad Junction 07:50 07:52 2m |1 1 46 87 (37 |WR
5 ANND |Anand Junction 08:05 08:07 2m |4 |1 65 67 (40 |WR
6 BRC |Vadodara Junction 08:39 08:44 5m |1 1 100 |85 (36 |WR
7 MYG |Miyagam Karjan 09:05 09:07 2m |1 1 130 (83 WR
Junction
8 PL) Palej 09:18 09:20 2m |2 |1 145 |77 |28 |WR
9 BH Bharuch Junction 09:40 09:42 2m (4 |1 171 |80 WR
10 |AKV  |Ankleshwar Junction 09:49 09:51 2m (2 |1 180 |85 (20 |WR
11 [KSB Kosamba Junction 10:04 10:06 2m |2 |1 198 (67 (28 |WR
12 |KIM Kim 10:13 10:15 2m (2 |1 206 (38 |17 |WR
13 |ST Surat 10:52 10:57 5m |2 |1 230 |81 [59 |WR
14 [NVS |Navsari 11:19 11:21 2m |2 |1 259 |70 [12 |WR
15 |BIM Bilimora Junction 11:39 11:41 2m |2 |1 280 |57 |10 |WR
16 |BL Valsad 12:00 12:05 5m (3 |1 299 |61 |14 |WR
17 |UVD |Udvada 12:21 12:26 5m (2 |1 315 |50 WR
18 |[VAPI |Vapi 12:38 12:40 2m (2 |1 325 |62 |27 |WR
19 |BLD Bhilad 12:51 12:53 2m |3 |1 336 |77 WR
20 |(UBR |Umargam Road 13:06 13:08 2m (3 |1 353 |62 WR
21 |[DRD |Dahanu Road 13:28 13:30 2m (2 |1 373 |81 |12 |WR
22 |BOR |Boisar 13:46 13:48 2m |3 |1 395 |75 WR
23 |PLG  |Palghar 13:57 13:59 2m (3 |1 406 |70 |15 |WR
24 |BVI Borivali 14:48 14:53 5m |7 |1 463 (46 |18 |WR
25 |DDR |Dadar Western 15:24 15:29 5m |5 |1 487 |11 |7 WR
26  |MMCT |Mumbai Central 16:00 0 493 |- 7 |WR

May 29 2024 (17:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



